⦾⦾ MODEL VERSIONS MODEL VERSIONS
HQS - COB - 10W - X
Seria - Chip LED on board - Power per 1m - Colour
- X = W 6 500K
- X = NW 4 000K
- X = WW 3 000K
⦾⦾ ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
MODEL HQS-COB-10W-W HQS-COB-10W-NW HQS-COB-10W-WW
LED type COB
Number of diodes per 1m 512
Supply voltage 24V DC
Current and power consumption / 1m 420mA; 10W
Current and power consumption / roll (5m) 2.1A 50W
Colour temperature range 6 500K 4 000K 3 000K
Lighting angle 180 °
Luminous flux (lm/W) [1mb] 120
Luminous flux (lm/m) 1 200
CRI CRI ≥ 90
Segmented cutting section 62.5mm
Dimensions (L * W * H) 5000 * 8 * 1.5mm
⦾⦾ WORKING ENVIRONMENT WORKING ENVIRONMENT
IP protection class IP33
Operating temperature -25°C ÷ +45°C
Storage temperature -25°C ÷ +80°C
⦾⦾ PACKAGING PACKAGING
Quantity (m/package) 5
Quantity (pack/carton) 60
1/2H Q S -C O B -1 0 W-X- s p e c - E N - R 2  1 9 . 0 2 . 2 0 2 1
HQS-COB-10W-X ser ies
LED24V professional tape, 10W/m
 ■Features:
• Uniform lighting
•  Easy installation and maintenance
• Elastic strap
• Angle of light diffusion (180°)
• Uniform light line and high
luminous intensity
 ■Application:
• Kitchen lighting
• Conference lighting
• Sign lighting
•  Interior lighting of buildings
⦾⦾ MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION
⦾⦾ ZASILANIE ZASILANIE
2/2H Q S -C O B -1 0 W-X- s p e c - E N - R 2  1 9 . 0 2 . 2 0 2 1
HQS-COB-10W-X ser ies
LED24V professional tape, 10W/m
1.
5
8
62.5
140±5
2 x AWG20(0.52mm )2
5±1
5000
62.5
180°